
1 Leah NESET / Artem MARKELOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 2 67.37 37.22 30.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 1RF3+kpYYNY 4.75 1.20 5.951 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3
2 2RF1+kpNYNN 3.50 0.83 4.331 2 1 2 3 2 1 1 2
3 SlLi4 5.45 1.23 6.683 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 2
4 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 2.40 9.743 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3
5 MiStW2+MiStM3 7.83 2.69 10.522 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3

28.87 37.22

Composition 1.33 7.647.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.00 7.25 8.00
Presentation 1.33 7.577.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.75
Skating Skills 1.33 7.467.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.75

30.15

2 Elizabeth TKACHENKO / Alexei KILIAKOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ISR 9 66.70 38.21 28.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.83 9.172 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 2
2 2RF4+kpYYYY 5.50 0.75 6.251 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2
3 1RF4+kpYYYY 5.50 0.83 6.331 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2
4 MiStW3+MiStM3 8.20 1.78 9.981 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3
5 RoLi4 5.45 1.03 6.482 2 2 2 1 2 3 3 2

31.99 38.21

Composition 1.33 7.146.75 6.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50
Presentation 1.33 7.217.00 6.50 7.25 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 8.00
Skating Skills 1.33 7.076.75 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.50

28.49

3 Celina FRADJI / Jean-Hans FOURNEAUX

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 6 61.34 32.79 28.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 MiStW3+MiStM3 8.20 2.39 10.591 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 1
2 1RF1+kpNYNN 3.50 0.90 4.401 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1
3 2RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.48 2.980 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 0
4 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.97 1.37 8.34-1 2 0 2 2 3 2 3 1
5 RoLi4 5.45 1.03 6.482 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2

26.62 32.79

Composition 1.33 7.256.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75
Presentation 1.33 7.186.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00
Skating Skills 1.33 7.046.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.25

28.55
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4 Sara KISHIMOTO / Atsuhiko TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 10 56.97 30.18 26.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.83 9.172 2 1 2 3 3 3 2 2
2 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 1.93 9.390 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 2
3 1RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.16 2.660 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
4 2RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 StaLi4 5.45 0.96 6.411 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2

25.25 30.18

Composition 1.33 6.826.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00
Presentation 1.33 6.826.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 7.25
Skating Skills 1.33 6.506.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50

26.79

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)

5 Caroline MULLEN / Brendan MULLEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 8 55.50 31.13 24.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 0.69 8.031 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
2 1RF3+kpYYYN 4.75 0.23 4.980 1 1 1 1 -1 0 1 -1
3 2RF1+kpYNNN 3.50 0.15 3.651 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
4 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 0.74 8.201 2 1 1 1 -1 0 1 0
5 RoLi4 5.45 0.82 6.272 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1

28.50 31.13

Composition 1.33 6.256.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.50 5.25
Presentation 1.33 6.146.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.00
Skating Skills 1.33 5.936.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25

24.37

6 Chloe NGUYEN / Brendan GIANG

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 1 55.25 30.78 24.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 2RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.22 2.720 1 1 2 1 -1 0 1 0
2 SlLi4 5.45 0.69 6.142 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 1
3 1RF2+kpYYNN 4.00 0.53 4.530 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
4 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.03 8.371 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1
5 MiStW2+MiStM3 7.83 1.19 9.020 2 1 3 2 -1 2 1 0

27.12 30.78

Composition 1.33 6.185.75 6.25 6.25 7.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00
Presentation 1.33 6.185.50 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.25 4.75 6.25 6.50 6.00
Skating Skills 1.33 6.045.50 6.25 6.00 7.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.50

24.47
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7 Eva BERNARD / Amedeo BONETTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 11 51.25 28.46 22.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM3 6.97 0.34 7.311 1 -1 1 0 0 1 0 0
2 1RF2+kpYYNN 4.00 0.23 4.231 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
3 2RF1+kpYNNN 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 0.30 7.760 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
5 RoLi4 5.45 0.21 5.661 0 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1

27.38 28.46

Composition 1.33 5.866.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50
Presentation 1.33 5.716.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75
Skating Skills 1.33 5.576.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

22.79

8 Xuantong LI / Xinkang WANG

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CHN 5 49.24 27.34 22.90 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   >=Extended Dance Lift

Nation

-1.00

1 MiStW2+MiStM3 7.83 1.04 8.871 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
2 SqTwW1+SqTwM4 6.34 -1.71 4.63-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -4
3 1RF3+kpYYYN 4.75 0.08 4.830 0 0 -1 1 -1 1 1 0
4 2RF1+kpNYNN 3.50 -0.08 3.421 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5 RoLi4> > 5.45 0.14 5.591 1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0

27.87 27.34

Composition 1.33 6.006.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.25 5.75
Presentation 1.33 5.686.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.75 6.00 6.00
Skating Skills 1.33 5.546.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

22.90

Extended lifts:  -1.00

9 Jinny KIM / Namu LEE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOR 12 48.55 26.27 22.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 1RF2+kpYYNN 4.00 0.00 4.00-1 2 0 1 1 -1 0 0 -1
2 2RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 1 1 0 -1 0 -1
3 SqTwW3+SqTwM3 6.60 -0.11 6.490 1 -1 -1 1 0 -1 0 0
4 MiStW2+MiStM1 7.21 0.30 7.51-1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 -1
5 RoLi4 5.45 0.27 5.720 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

25.76 26.27

Composition 1.33 5.685.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25
Presentation 1.33 5.575.50 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75
Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

22.28
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10 Layla VEILLON / Alexander BRANDYS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 3 47.95 24.40 23.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 1RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.11 2.610 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 2
2 2RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 1 0 -1 -1 0 1
3 SqTwW4+SqTwM2 6.59 -0.69 5.90-2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
4 RoLi4 5.45 0.34 5.790 1 -1 2 1 0 1 1 1
5 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 0.59 7.550 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

24.00 24.40

Composition 1.33 6.075.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 7.00
Presentation 1.33 5.935.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 4.75 5.25 6.00 6.75
Skating Skills 1.33 5.715.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 6.50

23.55

11 Catharina GUEDES TIBAU / Cayden Oliver DAWSON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

BRA 7 41.10 23.28 17.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 1RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.27 2.23-1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1
2 2RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.38 2.12-2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2
3 StaLi4 5.45 -0.14 5.31-2 1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0
4 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 -0.45 6.51-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1
5 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 -0.23 7.11-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -2

24.75 23.28

Composition 1.33 4.504.25 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75
Presentation 1.33 4.574.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 3.25 4.25 5.00 4.75
Skating Skills 1.33 4.324.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.75 4.50

17.82

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)

12 Renee YUEN / Oliver MA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AUS 4 37.16 21.21 15.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 1RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.22 2.28-2 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 1
2 2RFB+kpNNNN 2.50 -0.43 2.07-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
3 SqTwW3+SqTwM3 6.60 -1.03 5.57-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2
4 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 -1.19 5.77-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1
5 SlLi4 5.45 0.07 5.521 1 0 1 -1 0 -1 0 0

24.01 21.21

Composition 1.33 4.214.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.25 5.00
Presentation 1.33 3.964.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 2.75 3.50 3.00 4.50 4.75
Skating Skills 1.33 3.823.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 4.00 4.50

15.95

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)

JUNIOR ICE DANCE RHYTHM DANCE        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Report Created SAT 16 SEP 2023 14:31


